POWERDI are registered trademarks of Diodes Incorporated.
SBRT20M60SP5
Document number: DS36826  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 5
April 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
SBRT20M60SP5

 Terminal Connections: See Diagram Below
 Weight: 0.093 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Case Packaging
SBRT20M60SP5-13 POWERDI
®
5 5,000/Tape & Reel
SBRT20M60SP5-13D (Note 5) POWERDI
®
5 5,000/Tape & Reel
SBRT20M60SP5-7 POWERDI
®
5 1,500/Tape & Reel
SBRT20M60SP5-7D (Note 5) POWERDI
®
5 1,500/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"